Added

09/18/2020
09/16/2020
09/11/2020
09/09/2020
09/02/2020
06/29/2020

Vehicle

2011 Mazda Tribute
2013 Nissan Rogue
2016 Ford Fusion

2015 Chevrolet Equinox
2012 Honda CR-V

2014 Chevrolet Equinox

Stock
MO03516
625800
100874
252424
003026
162261

Coastal Car Buyers

Existing Inventories

Mileage Investment
74000 $1000
116600 $1000
45500 $1000
119700 $1000
62200 $1000
104150 $1000

Price
$5,990
$10,990
$15,990
$12,990
$15,990
$11,990

Leads Views Ext Color

0
0
0
0
0
0

5

5
13
14
30
126

Silver
Silver
Gray

Black
White
Black

Date: 09/21/2020



